Buncombe County Board of Commissioners

2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

(Meetings begin at 4:30 pm unless otherwise noted)

Date Day Place Description Notable
April 3 Friday Good Friday Holiday Offices Closed
April 7 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting

April 21 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Non-Profits Workshop
Noon Rescheduled

April 21 Tuesday First Floor 200 College Fire Chiefs Workshop
April 28 Tuesday First Baptist Church Employee Awards | Annual

11:30 a.m.

May 5

Tuesday

Rm 326 200 College St

Regular Meeting

i

May 19

Tuesday

Rm 326 200 College

Regular Meeting

Budget
Presentation

June 2 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting Budget Hearing
June 16 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting Budget
Adoption
June 23 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Possible continued | Budget
Meeting Adoption

July 3 Friday Fourth of July Holiday Offices closed
July 10-13 Friday- Charlotte NC NACo Annual
Monday Conference

August 4 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting
August 18 Tuesday Weaverville Library District 2 Listening | Not in session
(6 pm) Tour
August 20-23 Thursday- Pitt County, NC NCACC Annual
Sunday Conference

September 1 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting

September 7 Monday Labor Day Holiday Offices Closed
September 15 Tuesday Enka or Leicester Library District 3 Listening | Not in Session
(6 pm) Tour

September 23 Wednesday Fall Begins

October 6 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting
October 20 Tuesday Lord Auditorium Pack Library District 1 Listening | Not in Session
(6 pm) Tour

i




November 1 Saturday Daylight Saving Time Ends Clocks Back

November 3 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting

November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day Holiday Offices Closed

November 26,27 | Thursday & Thanksgiving Holiday Offices Closed
Friday

December 1 Tuesday Rm 326 200 College St Regular Meeting

December 22 Tuesday Winter Begins

December 23, 24, | Wed, Thurs, Christmas Holiday Offices Closed

25 Friday




